
We’re Ready to Help.

Trouble Paying  
Your Energy Bills?  

www.njng.com
800-221-0051

Monday through Friday,  
6 a.m. to 10 p.m.

Saturday and Sunday,  
6 a.m. to 6 p.m.

New Jersey Natural Gas Energy 
Assistance Days 2018

We encourage you to attend one of our  
upcoming Energy Assistance Days where  

representatives from New Jersey Natural Gas 
(NJNG) and Community Action Partnership  

and social service agencies will be available  
to answer questions, determine which grants 

and resources are available to meet your  
needs and assist with the application process. 
In addition, income-eligible households may 

qualify for home energy-improvement  
programs to help reduce energy bills.

PLEASE REMEMBER TO BRING:  
Social security cards and proof of  

income for all household members, deed or 
rental lease and recent natural gas and  

electric bills

For more information, or to connect with  
NJNG’s Energy Assistance specialists,  

e-mail energyassist@njng.com  
or call 800-221-0051.

Morris County
Morris Plains 

Wednesday, October 10 
noon to 5 p.m.

Interfaith Food Pantry 
2 Executive Drive

Dover
Wednesday, October 17

10 a.m. to 5 p.m.  
The Salvation Army  

76 North Bergen Street

Denville
Wednesday, October 24

1:30 to 6 p.m.
Municipal Building  
1 St. Mary’s Place



Monmouth County Ocean County
Brick

Thursday, September 13
10 a.m. to 5 p.m. 

Church of the Visitation 
755 Mantoloking Road

Lakewood
Monday, September 17

10 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Ocean County Library — Lakewood Branch  

301 Lexington Avenue

Toms River
Friday, September 21

10 a.m. to 5 p.m.
St. Luke’s Roman Catholic Church  

1674 Old Freehold Road

Bayville
Tuesday, September 25

10 a.m. to 6 p.m.
St. Barnabas Church — Fr. Brennan Hall  

33 Woodland Avenue

Jackson
Wednesday, September 26

9 a.m. to 4 p.m.
Jackson Township Senior Center  

45 Don Connor Boulevard

Long Beach Island
Tuesday, October 2

10 a.m. to 6 p.m.
St. Francis Community Center  
4700 Long Beach Boulevard

Little Egg Harbor
Wednesday, October 3

10 a.m. to 6 p.m.
Little Egg Harbor Community Center  

319 West Cala Breeze Way

Freehold
Thursday, September 6

10 a.m. to 6 p.m.  
Freehold Mall – Financial  Success Center

3710 Rte 9, 1st Flr. (Macy’s wing)

Neptune
Tuesday, September 11
10:30 a.m. to 6:30 p.m.

Monmouth County Connection  
3544 State Highway 66  
(The Home Depot mall)

Red Bank
Wednesday, September 12 

10 a.m. to 5p.m.
The Salvation Army 

180 Newman Springs Road

Union Beach
Friday, September 14

10 a.m. to 6 p.m.  
Municipal Building  
650 Poole Avenue

Asbury Park
Tuesday, September 18

9 a.m. to 6 p.m.
The Salvation Army  
605 Asbury Avenue

Belmar
Thursday, September 20

10 a.m. to 5 p.m.  
First Baptist Church  
410 Ninth Avenue

Eatontown
Monday, September 24

10 a.m. to 6 p.m.
Eatontown Public Library  

33 Broad Street

Long Branch
Thursday, September 27

10 a.m. to 6 p.m.  
Long Branch Library  

328 Broadway

Keansburg
Friday, September 28

10 a.m. to 6 p.m.
Bayshore Senior Day Center  

100 Main Street


